
Hamnavoe Primary School
Calendar of Events for Session August 2024 – July 2025
	Dates
	Activity
	Who

	Wednesday 21st August
	Breakfast Sports Club for P5-7 for 4 weeks
	

	Thursday 22nd August
	Bikeability Level 1 for P3 and P4 for 4 weeks
	

	Friday 23rd  August
	Hockey After School club for P4-P7 for 4 weeks
	

	Tuesday 27th August
	Bikeability for P6 for 6 weeks
	

	Thursday 29th August
	Bikeability Level 1 for P3 and P4 
	

	Monday 2nd September
	Overviews published
	HT

	Thursday 5th September
	Bikeability Level 1 for P3 and P4 
	

	Friday 6th September 
	Family fun night
	Families and staff welcome

	Thursday 12th September
	Bikeability Level 1 for P3 and P4
	

	Tuesday 17th September
	P6-7 STEM with Army
	P6/7 and teacher

	Wednesday 18th September
	Breakfast Sports Club for P2-4
	

	Monday 25th September
	Harvest Festival in school hall @10
	Community

	Thursday 26th September
	Theatre Visit
	P3/4/5 and staff

	Friday 11th October 
	End of Term, Halloween STEM challenge
	All

	Monday 11th November 
	Overviews Published
	HT

	Wednesday 20th November
	Parent Appointments
	Parents/Teachers

	Thursday 21st November
	Parent Appointments
	Parents/Teachers

	Monday 16th December
	Christmas Concert 
	All

	Wednesday 17th December
	Christmas Dinner
	

	Thursday 18th December
	Christmas Carol Service
	All

	Friday 20th December 
	End of Term
	

	Tuesday 7th January
	School opens to pupils for start of Term 3
Vikings themed week
	All

	Friday 10th January
	Scalloway Fire Festival
	All

	Wednesday 29th January
	UHA occasional holiday
	All

	Tuesday 18th February
	Family Learning Event
	Community

	Friday 23rd  and 
Monday 24th February  
	Occasional holidays
	All

	Wednesday 26th March
	Parents Appointments
	Teachers, pupils and parents

	Thursday 27th March
	Parents Appointments
	Teachers, pupils and parents

	Friday 4th April
	Occasional Holiday 4
	All

	Monday 22nd  April
	Start of term 4
	All

	Thursday 24th April
	P7 Parent meeting at AHS
	P7 Parents

	Early May
	P7 visit to AHS at 4pm 
	P7 and Teacher 

	Wednesday 28th May
	Reports Completed
	Teachers

	Wednesday 4th June
	Reports out
	HT and Admin

	Tuesday 17th June
	Sports Day
	Community

	Thursday 19th June
	P7 Timetabled Day at AHS
	P7

	Friday 21st June
	Moving up day, P7 Timetabled day at AHS
	All and ELC

	Wednesday 25th June
	Beach Picnic Day
	All

	Friday 27th June
	Leaver’s Assembly and End of Term
	Pupils, Staff and parents



